ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5061
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: RAWALPINDI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5061-M-1-2870
5061-M-1-2871
5061-M-1-2872
5061-M-1-2873
5061-M-1-2874
5061-M-1-2875
5061-M-1-2876
5061-M-1-2877
5061-M-2-2878
5061-M-2-2879
5061-M-2-2880
5061-M-2-2881
5061-M-3-2882
5061-M-3-2883
5061-M-3-2884
5061-M-8-2885

HALEEMA EMAN
BAREERA AHMED

M. AYAAN

M. AFFAN

MALAIKA WAHEED
MUSTAFA OMER
ALIYA ABBAS

EFFA ASAD
ABDULLAH HADI
ZAINAB BINTE QAISER
M. KAMRAN HASSAN
ALIZATARIQ

SAAD SHAKEEL
SHAAF MAZHAR
ALEEZAY FATIMA
MAHEEN FATIMA

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL & COLLEGE

FATHER NAME

M. SARFARAZ

SAFEER AHMED
BUKHTIAR .A. MINHAS
M. SHOAIB

ABDUL WAHEED
OMER ZULFIQAR
NADEEM ABBAS
ASAD QAZI

M. UMAIR HADI
QAISER ABID

ALI ASIM KHAN

TARIQ MEHMOOD

M. SHAKEEL

MIR MAZHAR ZAHOOR
SAEED ULLAH

MAJID FARID

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
90

24
32
17
17
28
20
18
17
40
25
42
40
24
19
19
30

TOTAL

40.00%
53.33%
28.33%
28.33%
46.67%
33.33%
30.00%
28.33%
66.67%
41.67%
70.00%
66.67%
32.00%
25.33%
25.33%
33.33%
16
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